PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ming Hung Wang	04/07/2006
Yen-An Chang	04/07/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Etron Technology, Inc.	
Street Address:	No. 6, Technology Road V	
Internal Address:	Science Based Industrial Park	
City:	Hsin-Chu	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11406464

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (845)471-2064

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 8454525863

Email: cathys@saileackerman.com

Correspondent Name: Saile Ackerman LLC
Address Line 1: 28 Davis Avenue

Address Line 4: Poughkeepsie, NEW YORK 12603

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: ET05-007 RECORDATION

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Stephen B Ackerman

Total Attachments: 2 source=ET05-007#page1.tif source=ET05-007#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 017648 FRAME: 0777

500106535

740.00

ET05-007	For	U.S. and/or	Foreign Rights
100-007	For	X Application or	U.S. Patent
	Ву	x Inventor(s) or	Present Owner
ASSIGNMEN	r of	INVENTION	
In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, a	to AS and for	SIGNOR of the sum other good and valu	of One Dollar (\$1.00), able consideration,
ASSIGNOR:			
Ming Hung Wang Type or print name of ASSIGNOR	Yen-An Chang Type or print name of ASSIGNOR		
10F-5, No. 37, Jeng-Chung 1st Rd. Address	No 26, Bade 2nd Rd., TouFen Town,		
Hsinchu, Taiwan	Miaoli Conutry, Taiwan		
the Republic of China, Taiwan Nationality	the Republic of China, Taiwan Nationality		
Type or print name of ASSIGNOR			
Address			
hereby sells, assigns and transfers to			
ASSIGNEE:			
Etron Technology, Inc. No. 6, Technology Road V Science Based Industrial Park Hsin-Chu, Taiwan, R.O.C. Taiwan, R.O.C. Nationality			
and the successors, assigns and legal represer	ntative	s of the ASSIGNEE	
(complete one of the following)			
the entire right, title and interest an undivided percent (%) interest	est for	the United States an	d its territorial
possessions (check the following box/f foreign	riahts	are also to be assign	ned)
x and in all foreign countries		also to no addigi	,
in and to any and all improvements which are d	isclose	ed in the invention en	titled:

A NOVEL COMPARATOR CIRCUIT WITH SCHMITT TRIGGER HYSTERESIS CHARACTER

1

PATENT

REEL: 017648 FRAME: 0778

date herewith
filed on
issued foreign application(s) is also being assigned)
eign country, including the right to clam priority
d for said invention by the above application or any ereof, and as to letters patent any re-issue or re-
nment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or ith this assignment.
EE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all intion and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation by execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which poses thereof.
of signing)
execution of the application if item (a) was checked above.
Valang, Ming Hung
Signature of ASSIGNOR(S) Chang, Yen-An
owing information
Type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR
Sold of bottett of modified
Title
cessary, if the assignment is notarized or legalized then it will only be

and which is found in

RECORDED: 05/22/2006

___Notarization of Legalization Page Added.

PATENT REEL: 017648 FRAME: 0779